
Magna Cum Laude (3.75-3.89)
Austin Jay Halls
Cassandra Lee Fronatt
Alexis Ann Cairns
Michelle Davis
Cassidy Rochelle Lynch
Bryn Lars Nilsen
Danny Ly
Sean Patrick O'Keefe
Danessa Dawn Derry
Lindsay Janelle Foster

Megan Marie Poppa
Brittani Nichole LaRusso
Jennifer Marie Monte
Karl Ralph Bradford
Keely Brianna O'Keefe
Chelsea Dawn SantaLucia
Sara Anne Harlan
Kaylyn Danae Goodsell
Brettany Marel Sebolt
Ross Barry Robino

Tiffany Marie Herrold
Stacy Jane Donelson
Heather LeAnne Falke
Alyssa Michelle Schultz
Tiffany Jean Lawson
Mallory Kaitlyn Denny
Jordan Elizabeth Boutwell
Lashaunda Yates
Lauren Michelle Zabel
Nicholas Isaac White
Shelby Leigh Murtha

Katherine Grace Gardner
Tara Lynn Sheehy
Sidnee Leigh Smith
Cameron David Harder
Alicia Rae Ruhlman
Caitlin Lanette Weeks
Joshua Lane Hill
Alexander Richard William Richt
Madalyn Shea Shelton
Jordan Ashley Newburg
Shontel Faye Mondavi Oxford  
    Rothchild Cross
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Honor Graduates

Amber Shae Edwards
Karla Marie Klemme
Maleta Lee Montague
Katelynn Rae Tracy
Pilar Ortiz Casillas
Courtney Diane Brummett
Lareece Nadine Chambers
Gene Isabelle Delos Santos Hurley

Kellie Mae Rodriguez
Corey Benjamin Oiler
Mitchell Andrew Hart
Jenna Pearl Cox
Shaylin Renee Corless
John Casey Dancer
Stanley K. Thomas
Cody Jacob Gutierrez

Leata Telesia Te'o
Jacob Cordell Reynolds
Hayden Willis Heverling
Olivia Nicole Utley
Jasmina Marie Bonilla
Jordan Lee Huddleston
Madison Jane Borison

Dariusz Piotr Obrochta
Stephen Carl Mercer
Stephanie Renee Lane
Gage Andrew Bradley
Mikayla Diane Conway
Savannah Hope McElvain
Emily Elizabeth Bartels
Ryan Matthew Schlom
Brandon Lee McCaffrey
Kiera Jean Porter

Lesley Marie Mark
Alex Phillip Craven
Victoria Lynn McCormick
Elijah Steven Cronbaugh
Brooke D'Anne Douglas
Laura Dale Cleland-Leighton
Ariana Alize Montalvo-Castillo
Farah Jane Balmer
Emily Grace Smith
Griffith Lee Cady

Summa Cum Laude (3.90-4.00)

Cum Laude (3.50-3.74)

			   Bachelor of Arts Honors	

	 ~	 Ilse Karina Cardiel Villa	 Art: Visual Communication	 Morelia, Mexico
			   Social Media Marketing	
AC		  Katherine Grace Gardner	 History	 Columbia, MO
			   International Studies	
	 ~	Leah Danielle Koch	 Elementary Education	 Kirkwood, MO
		  Brandon Lee McCaffrey	 Accounting	 Avon, NY
			   Business Administration	
			   Economics	
	 ~	Alice Kathleen Nelms	 Art: Studio	 Grand Junction, CO
			   Human Services	
	 ~	Bianca Balbina Pensy Aba	 Liberal Studies: Health Sciences	 Yaounde’, Cameroon
	 ~	Azra Pita	 Business Administration	 Gorazde, Bosnia
			   International Studies	
		  Ryan Matthew Schlom	 Business Administration	 Houston, TX
			   English	
		  Kathryne Elizabeth Valdez	 Health	 Littleton, CO
AC		  Lashaunda Yates	 History	 Montreal, QC, Canada	
	 	 	 Liberal Studies: Political Science



			   Bachelor of Arts	

		  Azucena Amador	 Business Administration	 Los Angeles, CA
		  Marlon Mackenzie Bailey Sr.	 Recreation	 Glenwood, GA
		  Farah Jane Balmer	 Elementary Education	 Kansas City, MO
		  Cameron Jack Barksdale	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Colorado Springs, CO
		  Emily Elizabeth Bartels	 Elementary Education	 Independence, MO
	 ~	Matthew Paul Bear	 Communication	 Phoenix, AZ
		  Briana Ann Bendorf	 Theatre	 Baileyville, IL
		  Jessie Erin Bennetts	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Lenexa, KS
		  Devan LeAnn Berg	 Business Administration	 Littleton, CO
		  Garrett Richard Berg	 Criminal Justice	 Littleton, CO
			   History	
		  Logan Robert Bima	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Princeton, IL
	 ~	Brittany Lynn Binning	 Elementary Education	 Grand River, IA
	 ~	 Jessie Bocardo	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Mascotte, FL
		  Manuel Eduardo Bompart Morales	 Business Administration	 Caracas, Venezuela
			   Economics	
		  Jasmina Marie Bonilla	 Communication	 Leon, IA
		  Madison Jane Borison	 Sport Management	 Walkersville, MD
		  Jordan Elizabeth Boutwell	 Elementary Education	 Heflin, AL
		  Walter Scott Boutwell	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Helena, AL
		  Gage Andrew Bradley	 Music	 Gilbert, AZ
	 ~	Shaye Olivia Brewer	 History	 Centerville, IA
		  Dakota Travis Britt	 Criminal Justice	 McHenry, IL
	 ~	Derrell Brooks	 Health	 Detroit, MI
		  Courtney Diane Brummett	 Business Administration	 Blue Springs, MO
		  Derek Scott Burton	 Business Administration	 Blue Springs, MO
			   Theatre	
		  Alexis Ann Cairns	 Religion and Philosophy	 Orlando, FL
		  Hannah Elizabeth Carrall	 Human Services	 Lamoni, IA
	 ~	Lamin Ceesay	 Sport Management	 Atlanta, GA
		  Lareece Nadine Chambers	 Psychology	 Victorville, CA
		  Carter McConvey Chapley	 Communication	 Toronto, ON, Canada
		  Francesco Nicolo Cimino	 Business Administration	 Winnebago, IL
		  Robert James Clark II	 Accounting	 Harrisonville, MO
			   Business Administration	
		  Breonna Cherie Claytor	 Art: Graphic Design	 Des Moines, IA
	 ~	Trevon P. Constant	 Business Administration	 Queens, NY
			   Sport Management
		  Shaylin Renee Corless	 Art: Studio	 Waunakee, WI
		  Alex Phillip Craven	 Business Administration	 Overland Park, KS
			   Economics	
		  Whitney Almae Croll	 Business Administration	 Shenandoah, IA
		  Elijah Steven Cronbaugh	 Business Administration	 Battle Ground, WA
		  Shontel Faye Mondavi Oxford	 Elementary Education	 Trenton, MO
		     Rothchild Cross
		  Lexi Kayline Crozier	 Elementary Education	 Melcher-Dallas, IA
		  John Casey Dancer	 Business Administration	 Eagleville, MO
			   Economics	
		  Michelle Davis	 Elementary Education	 Independence, MO
		  Kyle David DePriest	 Theatre	 Mount Pleasant, IA
		  Shyanne Rae DeVore	 Criminal Justice	 Osceola, IA
		  Leandro De Jesus Del Rosario	 Art: Visual Communication	 Brooklyn, NY
		  Mallory Kaitlyn Denny	 Elementary Education	 Centerville, IA
		  Danessa Dawn Derry	 Elementary Education	 Princeton, MO
		  Morgan Berniece Dietrich	 Psychology	 Urbana, MO
		  Stacy Jane Donelson	 Elementary Education	 Princeton, MO
	 ~	Brickell Lee Dotson	 Elementary Education	 Phoenix, AZ
		  Melissa Sue Dotson	 Psychology	 Phoenix, AZ
		  Rebecca Jo Early	 Elementary Education	 Cedar Rapids, IA
		  Amber Shae Edwards	 Social Media Marketing	 Lamoni, IA
		  Heather LeAnne Falke	 Elementary Education	 Carrollton, MO
		  Ashlee Kay Faul	 Liberal Studies: Sustainability	 Adelaide, Australia



		  Jayce Stone Finnell	 Business Administration	 Truro, IA
		  Lindsay Janelle Foster	 English	 New Sharon, IA
			   Theatre and Film	
		  Dolly May George	 Art: Studio	 Jefferson, IA
		  Kristen Joy Gilpatrick	 Recreation	 Lamoni, IA
	 ~	Nathaniel Ross Goff	 Sport Management	 Blue Springs, MO
		  Kaylyn Danae Goodsell	 Elementary Education	 Braymer, MO
		  Colton Seth Graham	 Accounting	 Greenfield, IA
			   Business Administration	
	 ~	Shane Michael Grant	 Human Services	 New Virginia, IA
		  Sadie Laine Greene	 Accounting	 Leon, IA
			   Business Administration	
		  John Thomas Greenlaw	 Accounting	 Kirkwood, MO
			   Business Administration	
		  Cody Jacob Gutierrez	 History	 Fullerton, CA
		  Amy Sue Haberthier	 Accounting	 Broomfield, CO
			   Business Administration	
		  Courtney Clair Hackett	 Criminal Justice	 Corydon, IA
			   Human Services	
		  Austin Jay Halls	 Agricultural Business	 Murray, IA
			   Business Administration	
		  Jacey Marie Hanna	 Human Services	 Farnhamville, IA
		  Tyler Michael Harden	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Winthrop Harbor, IL
		  Cameron David Harder	 Business Administration	 St. Louis, MO
			   Sport Management	
		  Sara Anne Harlan	 Elementary Education	 Centerville, IA
		  Mitchell Andrew Hart	 Physical Education	 Rochester, Kent, England
		  Terrance Lynn Haynes Jr.	 Sport Management	 Torrance, CA
	 ~	Tyrell Kadeem LeJohn Hemingway	 Psychology	 Miami, FL
		  Thomas Herb	 Accounting	 Lamoni, IA
			   Business Administration	
		  Marissa Anne Elizabeth Hernandez	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Kansas City, MO
		  Tiffany Marie Herrold	 Elementary Education	 Gilman City, MO
		  Hayden Willis Heverling	 English	 Little Rock, AR
		  Junior Romain Hicks	 Recreation	 Greenfield, IA
	 ~	 Joshua Michael Hudnut	 Health	 Ottumwa, IA
		  Gene Isabelle Delos Santos Hurley	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Des Moines, IA
		  Maddison Jane Jaggars	 Communication	 Las Vegas, NV
		  Danil Kanunnikov	 Art: Visual Communication	 Moscow, Russia
	 ~	 Justin Everett Kerscher	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Central City, IA
		  Myles Edward King Sr.	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Suisun City, CA
		  Karla Marie Klemme	 Elementary Education	 Liberty, MO
		  Brittani Nichole LaRusso	 Accounting	 Oak Lawn, IL
			   Business Administration	
		  Stephanie Renee Lane	 Publication Writing & Design	 Kansas City, MO
	 ~	Gabrielle Elizabeth Lapinski	 Elementary Education	 Westfield, IN
	 ~	William Augustus Lawrence	 Corrective Exercise and Performance Enhancement	 Bedford, IA
		  Tiffany Jean Lawson	 Elementary Education	 Cincinnati, IA
		  Hailey Marie Leal	 English	 Los Fresnos, TX
		  Danny Ly	 Athletic Training	 Maple, ON, Canada
		  Cassidy Rochelle Lynch	 Elementary Education	 Kansas City, MO
		  Keisha Marie Machado-Cintrón	 Health	 Manati, Puerto Rico
		  Lesley Marie Mark	 Mathematics	 Independence, MO
		  Carl Martin	 Sport Management	 Kansas City, MO
	 ~	 Jose Francisco Martinez Mendez	 Business Administration	 Cartagena, Colombia
			   Economics	
			   Mathematics	
		  Victoria Lynn McCormick	 Business Administration	 Independence, MO
			   Organizational Leadership	
		  Savannah Hope McElvain	 Elementary Education	 Seymour, IA
		  Davin McKinney	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Syracuse, NY
		  Dawn Nicole McVay	 Criminal Justice	 Kirksville, MO
		  Leon Joseph Medina	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 San Diego, CA
	 ~	Noemi Medina	 Criminal Justice	 Garden City, KS	



	
		  Stephen Carl Mercer	 Art: Visual Communication	 Lamoni, IA
		  Cesar Eduardo Meza-Prado	 History	 Carlton, OR
		  Tessla Anne Michael	 Music	 Vancouver, WA
	 ~	Kyndall Renee Mills	 History	 Parkville, MO
		  Joel Merril Monroe	 Art: Graphic Design	 Leon, IA
		  Ariana Alize Montalvo-Castillo	 Psychology	 Los Fresnos, TX
		  Jennifer Marie Monte	 Elementary Education	 Oak Grove, MO
	 ~	April Dawn Moore	 English	 Chariton, IA
	 ~	Truly Ann Mothershead	 Art: Studio	 Grand River, IA
		  Shelby Leigh Murtha	 Business Administration	 Liberty, MO
			   Sport Management	
AC		  Jordan Ashley Newburg	 Psychology	 Osceola, IA
		  Alex Degoce Niyonyishu	 Accounting	 Des Moines, IA
			   Business Administration	
		  Rachel Elizabeth Norling	 Art: Visual Communication	 Black Diamond, WA
		  Dariusz Piotr Obrochta	 Accounting	 Oak Lawn, IL
			   Business Administration	
		  Corey Benjamin Oiler	 Music	 Liberty, MO
			   Publication Writing & Design	
		  Pilar Ortiz Casillas	 Accounting	 Mexico City, Mexico
			   Business Administration	
		  Sarah Elizabeth Peck	 International Studies	 Blue Springs, MO
	 ~	Chelsey Rae Phoebus	 History	 Lee’s Summit, MO
		  Megan Marie Poppa	 Elementary Education	 Albany, MO
		  Kiera Jean Porter	 Communication	 Bates City, MO
			   Social Media Marketing	
	 ~	 Jessica L. Pycior	 English	 Independence, MO
		  Jay Hazen Radloff	 Business Administration	 Woodbine, IA
		  Jacob Cordell Reynolds	 Mathematics	 Independence, MO
		  Parker Thomas Reynolds	 Business Administration	 Iowa Falls, IA
	 ~	Keondrea Raquel Richards	 Criminal Justice	 Lancaster, CA
		  Alexander Richard William Richt	 Business Administration	 Manhattan, KS
		  Nicole Suzanne Riddle	 Criminal Justice	 Independence, MO
	 ~	Diego Antonio Riverol Portillo	 English	 Caracas, Venezuela
		  Victoria Erin Roberts	 Psychology	 Royal, IL
	 ~	Carley Lynn Robins	 Elementary Education	 Osceola, IA
		  Kellie Mae Rodriguez	 Psychology	 Brownsville, TX
		  Devin Blaine Daeon Rose	 Criminal Justice	 Mesquite, TX
			   Psychology	
		  Alicia Rae Ruhlman	 Elementary Education	 Blue Springs, MO
		  William Javier Salas Molina	 Business Administration	 Cabimas, Venezuela
			   Economics	
		  Bryan Ormel Sampson Jr.	 Communication	 Rochester, NY
AC		  Chelsea Dawn SantaLucia	 International Studies	 Sandusky, OH
			   Psychology	
		  Mariah Ashlee Santiago	 Psychology	 Ewa Beach, HI
		  Ke'Auna Schiele	 Art: Studio	 Kansas City, MO
		  Alyssa Michelle Schultz	 Elementary Education	 Trenton, MO
		  Brettany Marel Sebolt	 Elementary Education	 Moulton, IA
	 ~	Mariela Serrano Garcia	 Criminal Justice	 Caguas, Puerto Rico
		  Kenda Michelle Sewell	 Business Administration	 Chillicothe, MO
			   Organizational Leadership	
		  Jackson Michael Shantz	 Sport Management	 Greenfield, IA
		  Madalyn Shea Shelton	 Elementary Education	 Chariton, IA
	 ~	Heather Shea Manaoio Shim	 Health	 Pearl City, HI
		  Emily Grace Smith	 Human Services	 Lamoni, IA
			   Psychology	
		  Megan Jean Smith	 Criminal Justice	 St. Charles, IA
		  Jacob Michael Still	 Agricultural Business	 Mount Ayr, IA
			   Business Administration	
		  Leata Telesia Te'o	 Music	 Pago Pago, American Samoa
		  Norman Vann Thomas III	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Memphis, TN



		  Stanley K. Thomas	 Psychology	 Dallas, TX
			   Religion and Philosophy	
	 ~	Taylor Brooke Thornton	 Psychology	 High Point, NC
	 ~	Raphael D. Todd	 Sport Management	 Tulsa, OK		
		  Anafusi Lotima Tonga	 Art: Graphic Design	 Northridge, CA
	 ~	Michael Torres	 Psychology	 Baldwin Park, CA
		  Katelynn Rae Tracy	 Art: Studio	 Moravia, IA
		  Silila Tegisi Tucker	 Business Administration	 Waimanalo, HI
			   Sport Management	
		  Olivia Nicole Utley	 Business Administration	 Independence, MO
			   Theatre and Film	
		  Brooke Elizabeth Van Weelden	 Elementary Education	 Fairfax, IA
		  Jessica Dawn Vassmer	 Elementary Education	 Polo, MO
	 ~	Sydney Alexandra Vaughn	 Elementary Education	 Prairie Village, KS
AC		  Caitlin Lanette Weeks	 Accounting	 New Virginia, IA
			   Business Administration	
			   Economics	
	 ~	Caitlyn Joy Weir	 Elementary Education	 Murray, IA
		  Christopher Jordan Welch	 Sport Management	 Albia, IA
		  Nicholas Isaac White	 Business Administration	 Tigard, OR
			   Economics	
	 ~	Anna Katherine Williams	 Business Administration	 Lamoni, IA
			   Communication	
		  Devin Tyree Williams	 Communication	 Kansas City, MO
	 ~	Reginald Dejuan Williams	 Recreation	 Detroit, MI
		  Kyle Thomas Wilson	 Business Administration	 Blue Springs, MO
			   Economics	
	 ~	Taylor Anne Wood	 Business Administration	 Leon, IA
			   Organizational Leadership
	 ~	Tyler Thornton Wood	 Business Administration	 Harrisonville, MO
			   Sport Management	
		  Rashonda Jenee Wooten	 Liberal Studies: General Studies	 Kansas City, MO
		  Ujang Zarems	 Sport Management	 Bogor, Indonesia

			   Bachelor of Science Honors	

AC		  Mikayla Diane Conway	 Biology	 Cheshire, CT
	 ~	Candy Hernandez	 Biology	 Garden City, KS
		  Keely Brianna O'Keefe	 Biology	 Redmond, OR
		  Ross Barry Robino	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Medford, OR
			   Business Administration	
			   Economics	

			   Bachelor of Science	

		  Adam Broderick Austin	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Ventura, CA
		  Allysha Sharee Bilges	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Edmond, OK
		  Sean Reginald Bowerman	 Biology	 Shakopee, MN
		  Karl Ralph Bradford	 Biology	 Raymore, MO
	 ~	 Jalen Devon Brown	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Chicago, IL
		  Griffith Lee Cady	 Biology	 Blue Springs, MO
		  Laura Dale Cleland-Leighton	 Biology	 Leavenworth, KS
		  Jenna Pearl Cox	 Biology	 Austin, TX
	 ~	Ronilsy Diaz de Leon	 Biology	 San Carlos Sija, Guatemala	
		  Brooke D'Anne Douglas	 Biology	 Overland Park, KS
	 ~	Sylvia Elise Finger	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Independence, MO
		  Cassandra Lee Fronatt	 Biology	 Meeker, CO
		  Jason Michael Goin	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Holt, MO
		  Ricky Lynn Griffin Jr.	 Biology	 Mobile, AL
		  Joshua Lane Hill	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Sagle, ID
			   Spanish	



		  Jordan Lee Huddleston	 Computer Science & Information Technology	 Chillicothe, MO
			   Mathematics	
		  Maleta Lee Montague	 Biology	 Cedar Rapids, IA
	 ~	Maria Christina Negron	 Biology	 Arecibo, Puerto Rico
		  Bryn Lars Nilsen	 Biology	 Portland, OR
			   Chemistry	
		  Sean Patrick O'Keefe	 Biology	 Ventura, CA
			   Chemistry	
		  Tara Lynn Sheehy	 Biology	 Blue Springs, MO
			   Chemistry	
		  Sidnee Leigh Smith	 Biology	 Lamoni, IA
			   Chemistry	
		  Paul Laurance Stewart	 Biology	 Moreno Valley, CA
		  Cristina Joan Torres	 Biology	 Ponce, Puerto Rico
		  Austin Dakota Winkle	 Biology	 Van Wert, IA
		  Lauren Michelle Zabel	 Biology	 Lawrence, KS
			   Chemistry	

			   Bachelor of Science in Nursing	

ΣΘΤ		  Casey Ann Torricelli Dively	 Nursing	 Taylorville, IL
		  Stephen Oliver Nash	 Nursing	 Traverse City, MI
ΣΘΤ		  Sandra Reyes-Mendoza	 Nursing	 Bullhead, AZ

			   Master of Education	
	
		  Scott Curtis Edens	 Curriculum and Instruction in a Quality Classroom	 Lamoni, IA
		  Larry Dean Heltenberg	 Differentiated Instruction	 Lamoni, IA
		  Holly M. Howell	 Differentiated Instruction	 Mount Ayr, IA
		  Kyle Scott Leonard	 Curriculum and Instruction in a Quality Classroom	 Winterset, IA
		  Jennifer L. McKinney	 Differentiated Instruction	 Lamoni, IA
		  Tallyn David Rhoades	 Curriculum and Instruction in a Quality Classroom	 Mesa, AZ
		  Barbara D. Sanchez	 Curriculum and Instruction: Collababorative Learning and Teaching	 Lee's Summit, MO
		  Judith Ann Zeka	 Literacy Instruction	 Brunsville, IA

			   Master of Science in Nursing	

		  Elizabeth Mae Allen	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Browning, MO
ΣΘΤ		  Casey Ann Torricelli Dively	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Taylorville, IL
		  Joseph Reed Hutchings	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Durant, OK
		  Amber Nicole Johnson	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Leavenworth, KS
		  Stephen Oliver Nash	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Traverse City, MI
		  Angela Dawn Price	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Emporia, KS
ΣΘΤ		  Sandra Reyes-Mendoza	 Family Nurse Practitioner	 Bullhead, AZ

AC 	 Alpha Chi Honor Society	 	 		
ΣΘΤ 	 Sigma Theta Tau International Honor Society of Nursing, Pi Eta chapter
~ 	 Participating in today's ceremony with plans to complete graduation requirements between May-December 2017.
		  Do not quality for Honors at this ceremony.	  
	 International sashes are optionally worn to represent nationality and/or study abroad experiences.

Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the printed program. The appearance of a name in the list of  
degree candidates is not to be regarded as conclusive. Degrees to be earned after March 31, 2017, are not awarded 
until all final grades are received and requirements are verified.

Honor graduates were determined based on cumulative grade point average and letter-graded credits as of  
April 4, 2017, and will be changed appropriately after posting final spring grades.			
					   


